

**REQUEST TO ESTABLISH DOCKET**  
(PLEASE TYPE)

Date October 26, 2001

Docket No. 011549-TX

- 1. Division Name/Staff Name CMP/Fondo
- 2. OPR Legal
- 3. OCR CMP

4. Suggested Docket Title COMPLIANCE INVESTIGATION OF TWENTY EIGHT RED, INC. D/B/A CASH AMERICA FOR APPARENT VIOLATION OF SECTION 364.183(1), F.S., ACCESS TO COMPANY RECORDS.

5. Suggested Docket Mailing List (attach separate sheet if necessary)

- A. Provide NAMES ONLY for regulated companies or ACRONYMS ONLY regulated industries, as shown in Rule 25-22.104, F.A.C.
- B. Provide COMPLETE name and address for all others. (Match representatives to clients.)

1. Parties and their representatives (if any)

Twenty Eight Red, Inc. d/b/a Cash America	

2. Interested Persons and their representatives (if any)


6. Check one:

- Documentation is attached.
- Documentation will be provided with recommendation.

I:\PSC\RAR\WP\ESTDKT.  
PSC/RAR 10 (Revised 01/96)

DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE

14313 NOV 13 01

FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK-